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Our role in Africa 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

We have a dedicated Africa 

Business Group with over 50 

lawyers and public policy experts to 

support clients operating and doing 

business in Africa. 

 We have been working in 

Africa for over 30 years.   
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Current activities and engagements 

 Squire Patton Boggs – law + government relations 

 African leaders summit, Washington DC 

 Africa Down Under access and engagement roundtables, Perth 

 Global African Investment Summit, London, UK 

 Mining INDABA engagement, Cape Town, RSA 

 Sovereign representation and business representation 

 Mbalam iron ore project 

 Ghana Tema LNG import terminal 

 Engagement, information and access 
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Our Tanzania event, Sydney July 2015 
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Law + policy working together 

 Beyond law – engagement and access – a trusted bridge across the African 

continent 

 Stakeholder management 

 Community engagement 

 Knowing and understanding the Government’s views 

 Knowing the understanding Government’s development goals and agenda 

 Knowing and understanding what is achievable 

 Navigating the Government system and relationships between Government 

departments and knowing the local environment 

 Local partners 

 

Law and policy are not separate things, significant decisions result from the 

interplay between the two – Tom Boggs 
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Contact information 

Clare Pope 

Partner, Perth 

+61 8 9429 7433 

clare.pope@squirepb.com 

Simon Rear 

Partner, Perth 

+61 8 9429 7483 

simon.rear@squirepb.com 

 

Paul Plowman 

Director - Squire Patton 

Boggs Consultancy 

+61 8 9429 7439 

paul.plowman@squirepb.com 

 

Fiona Meaton 

Associate, Perth 

+61 8 9429 7686 

fiona.meaton@squirepb.com 

 

Mapanza M. Nkwilimba 

Associate, Perth 

+61 8 9429 7486 

mapanza.nkwilimba@squirepb.co

m 

Richard Griffiths 

Consultant, Washington DC 

Phone:+1 202 457 6000 

richard.griffiths@squirepb.com 

 

 

 

David E. Dunn 

Partner, Washington DC 

+1 202 457 6045 

david.dunn@squirepb.com 

 

Robert S. Kapla 

Partner, Washington DC 

+1 202 457 6192 

robert.kapla@squirepb.com 

Rodney E. Slater 

Partner, Washington DC 

+1 202 457 5265 

rodney.slater@squirepb.com 
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Abu Dhabi 

Beijing 

Berlin 

Birmingham 

Bratislava 

Brussels 

Budapest 

Cincinnati 

Cleveland 

Columbus 

Dallas 

Denver 

Doha 

Dubai 

Frankfurt 

Hong Kong      

Houston 

Kyiv 

Leeds 

London 

Los Angeles 

Madrid 

Manchester 

Miami 

Moscow 

New York 

Northern Virginia 

Palo Alto 

Paris 

Perth 

Phoenix 

Prague 

Riyadh 

San Francisco 

Santo Domingo 

Seoul 

Shanghai 

Singapore 

Sydney 

Tampa 

Tokyo 

Warsaw 

Washington DC 

West Palm Beach 

Africa 

Argentina 

Brazil 

Chile 

Colombia 

Cuba 

India 

Israel 

Mexico 

Panamá 

Peru 

Turkey 

Venezuela 

Office locations 

Regional desks and strategic alliances 

Global Coverage 


